

Town of Beacon Falls Planning & Zoning Commission Legal Notice of Decision 10 Maple Ave Beacon Falls, CT 06403

CORRECTIVE NOTICE OF DECISION

Corrective Notice is hereby given that at the regular monthly meeting held on December 15, 2022, the Town of Beacon Falls Planning & Zoning Commission took the following action:

DENY WITHOUT PREJUDICE: Hopp Brook Estates: Special Exception Application.

Dated at Beacon Falls, Connecticut this 29th day of December 2022. Donald Molleur, Chairman, Planning & Zoning Commission.

Published in Republican-American on Friday, December 30, 2022.